## ACTUAL TITLE (Legal title)

	A STATE OF THE STA		ted Stat			ament &
	Ce	rtificat	e to Obtai	in Title t	o a V	
PEBR	tersigned Depa ed herein, the p RUARY 20 in ordinary trad	rtment or A property of the	gency of the Unite	d States Gove overnment, ha	rnment ce is been tra d that this	rtifies that the vehicle naterred this 20 day of is the first transfer of such
Vehicle is	1GCJP32J3H	13325288	Certifica	ite No.		
87	CHEVRO	LET	P32842	Bo	STEP V	AN
DIESE	EL	No. of Cylinde	rs Weight (Shaping	· avy	,300	Pur \$2000.00
915 S	OSTAL SERVIC LOGAN ST /ER CO 80209- 6500792				B GRAFF	
915 S DENV	LOGAN ST /ER CO 80209-	4195	18	RODNEY 138 E FR	B GRAFF ONT ST. I CO 801	P O BOX 385
915 S DENV	LOGAN ST /ER CO 80209- 6500792	4195 O40 Closure S law, if applics	oa Statement	RODNEY 138 E FR BYERS  Date of Statement 2-20-20	B GRAFF ONT ST. I CO 801	P O BOX 385 103-0385 transfer of ownership; fallu
Od Federal to comp	6500792  6500792  Cometer Discharge (and State late or providing CECIL C. HC	closure S lew, if applicate state LSTE 151417	tatement  able) requires that y ement may result in Transferor's Na	RODNEY 138 E FR BYERS  Date of Statement 2-20-2( Our state the millines and/or in me (Seller)	B GRAFF ONT ST. I CO 801	P O BOX 385 103-0385  Evanuates of ownership: fallustate the
Od Federal to comp	6500792  6500792  Cometer Dis  Law (and State late or providing CECIL C. HC	closure S lew, if applicate state LSTE 151417	tatement  able) requires that yearest may result in  Transferor's New  Odometer Read	RODNEY 138 E FR BYERS  Date of Statement 2-20-2( Out state the millines and/or in me (Satier)  ling (No Tantha) vehicle describe	B GRAFF ONT ST. I CO 801	P O BOX 385 03-0385 transfer of ownership; fallu- state the miles and to the
Od Federal to comp I, the odor best of matatement [ (1) [ (2) ]	CECIL C. HO ster now reads to choose of missing the second of miss	closure S lew, if applicate false state LSTE 151417 It reflects the set to the best in excess of set the odomes OMETER Di	Statement  able) requires that yearest may result in  Transferor's Na  Odometer Read actual mileage of the its machenical limits. or reading is not the a	RODNEY 138 E FR BYERS  Date of Statement 2-20-20 Out state the milimes and/or in me (Satler)  ling (No Tentha) vehicle describe odometer reading	B GRAFF ONT ST. I CO 801	P O BOX 385 (03-0385)  transfer of ownership; failure the miles and to the sea one of the following
Od Federal to comp I, the odor best of matatement [ (1) [ (2) ]	LOGAN ST /ER CO 80209- 6500792  Cometer Dischart CECIL C. HOweler now reads to its checked.	closure S lew, if applicate false state LSTE 151417 It reflects the set to the best in excess of set the odomes OMETER Di	tatement  able) requires that yearent may result in  Transferor's New Odometer Read actual mileage of the its machenical limits.  or reading is not the SCRIEPANCY.  Printed Clarcy.	PODNEY 138 E FR BYERS  Date of Statement 2-20-20  Out state the militimes and/or in  me (Saller)  Ing (No Tantha) vehicle describe odometer reading	B GRAFF ONT ST. I CO 801	transfer of ownership; failures and to the sea one of the following

ACTUCAL TITLE (Sample)
(Legal title) 45796



## American Honda Motor Co. Inc.

DATE 09/06/07

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.

BODY TYPE COUPE

H.P. (S.A.E.) 140.0

INVOICE NO.

DEALER

MAKE HONDA

SHIPPING WEIGHT 2705

SERIES OR MODEL CIVIC2DREX-L

I, THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE COMPANY, FIRM OR CORPORATION NAMED BELOW, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE NEW VEHICLE DESCRIBED ABOVE IS THE PROPERTY OF THE SAID COMPANY, FIRM OR CORPORATION AND IS TRANSFERRED ON THE ABOVE DATE AND UNDER THE INVOICE NUMBER INDICATED TO THE FOLLOWING DISTRIBUTOR OR DEALER.

NAME OF DISTRIBUTOR, DEALER, ETC. DELMAR AUTO PLAZA, LTD. D/B/A-LIA HONDA 1258 CENTRAL AVENUE ALBANY NY 12205

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED THAT THIS WAS THE FIRST TRANSFER OF SUCH NEW VEHICLE IN ORDINARY TRADE AND COMMERCE.

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* \*CERTIFIED FOR SALE **\*IN ALL 50 STATES ЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖЖ** 

American Honda Motor Co., Inc.

(SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE)

VICE PRESIDENT

032100928

Torrance, California

CITY - STATE

FORM 1464 (10-02)

## CERTIFICATE Of title, (equitable title)

D(	NOT ACCEPT WITHOUT VERIFYING EAGLEA	WATERMARK IN PAPER				
	NOT defined as: STATE OF COLORADO  CERTIFICATE OF TITLE  "PROPERTY"  ***MOTOR VEHICLE**	TITLE NUMBER				
	VIN YEAR MAKE BODY CWT/C	** 10A003812 CAP/SIZE ODOMETER				
7	TAXABLE VALUE PREVIOUS TITLE FUEL 14,557 BOS GOVT D	ODOMETER LEGEND: A - Actual Mileage				
	DATE PURCHASED DATE ACCEPTED DATE ISSUE 02/20/2004 03/08/2004 03/18/2	E In excess of mechanical limits N - Not actual mileage;WARNING- ODOMETER DISCREPANCY				
	GRAFF RODNEY B GRAFF ROL	THE STATE OF THE S				
Ty.	BYERS CO 80103 IN POSSESSION ONLY 9/10					
	FIRST LIENHOLDER FILE NUMBER	Signature below certifies under penalty of perjury in the second degree the release of the first				
	DATE FILED	lienholder's interest in the vehicle. Lienholder's Name				
	AMOUNT OF LIEN LIEN EXTENDED TO CO. NO. MATURITY DATE	Authorized Agent Signature Date				
	SECOND LIENHOLDER FILE NUMBER	Signature below certifies under penalty of perjury in the second degree the release of the second				
	DATE FILED	lienholder's interest in the vehicle.  Lienholder's Name				
	AMOUNT OF LIEN LIEN EXTENDED TO CO. NO. MATURITY DATE	Authorized Agent Signature Date				
	Not	defined as:				
	THE APPLICANT HAS BEEN DULY REGISTERED IN THIS OFFICE AS THE OWNER OF THE MO SUBJECT TO LIENS AND ENCUMBRANCES IN THE ORDER SHOWN.	JEFINE TENTY!				
	0407523830196KA	CONTROL NO.				
	M. MICHAEL COOKE	F0843075 (This is not a title number)				
	VOID IF ALTERED	HIS TITLE DR-2001 (6/00)				
M.	A STATE OF THE STA					

Are the words "owner of PROPERTY" OF "PROPERTY OF" OF
"Transfer of PROPERTY" found anywhere on This
CONTIFICATE OF FITTE?